iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B004499

24B004500

24B004501

24B004502

24B004503

24B004504

24B004505

24B004506

24B004507

24B004508

24B004509

24B004510

24B004511

24B004512

24B004513

24B004514

24B004515

24B004516

24B004517

24B004518

24B004519

rplwisr.x3

06:15:56
08/28/24
11:29:08
08/28/24
13:13:26
08/28/24
14:42:06
08/28/24
16:17:49
08/28/24
17:11:07
08/28/24
17:59:08
08/28/24
18:08:46
08/28/24
18:19:31
08/28/24
18:26:55
08/28/24
18:36:43
08/28/24
18:47:10
08/28/24
18:54:01
08/28/24
19:01:46
08/28/24
19:03:01
08/28/24
19:07:03
08/28/24
19:13:45
08/28/24
19:20:46
08/28/24
19:27:21
08/28/24
19:28:39
08/28/24
19:39:57
08/28/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Vin Inspection
Found Property
Traffic Control
911 Open Line

Animal Problem

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

1300 N / STATE RD 229, BATESVILLE,
IN

Location

BPD

BPD

69

177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE BPD

TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN
808 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN

BAT, BATESVILLE, IN

BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN

BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN

WALNUT ST/ GEORGE ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

WALNUT ST/ GEORGE ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST/ MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN

1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE
GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST/ MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN
PEARL ST/ DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN
EASTERN AV / BOEHRINGER ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

1354 SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN
MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN
PEARL ST/ MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN

4232 E SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

69

69

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

69

BPD

Dsp

08/29/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24B004520 19:32:51 Ems Batesville 100 INDIANA AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
08/28/24

24B004521 20:01:56 Vin Inspection 312 MAPLEWOOD AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
08/28/24

24B004522 20:12:23 Traffic Stop PEARL ST/ MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
08/28/24

24B004523 20:15:24 Traffic Stop 1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL BPD
08/28/24 HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004524 20:18:19 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
08/28/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004525 20:22:21 Traffic Stop ELM ST/ ST LOUIS PL, BATESVILLE, BPD
08/28/24 IN

24B004526 20:23:40 Traffic Stop WALNUT ST/ GEORGE ST, DST2
08/28/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004527 20:46:01 Traffic Stop 1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT, BPD
08/28/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004528 20:46:14 Traffic Stop 903 N SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
08/28/24

24B004529 21:04:50 Traffic Stop WALNUT ST/ COLUMBUS AV, BPD CAA
08/28/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004530 21:00:01 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
08/28/24 BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004531 21:00:00 Agency Assist FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
08/28/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004532 23:01:03 Traffic Stop CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, BATESVILLE,
08/28/24 IN

24B004533 23:18:25 Traffic Stop EB 174 149.5 MM, BATESVILLE, IN
08/28/24

24B004534 23:33:19 Traffic Stop EB 174 149.5 MM, BATESVILLE, IN CAA
08/28/24

24B004535 00:48:46 R R Problem DELAWARE RD / CENTRAL AV, BPD
08/29/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004536 04:09:23 Traffic Stop VILLAGE RD/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
08/29/24

24B004537 04:48:38 Traffic Stop CASKET PARKING LOT, BATESVILLE,
08/29/24 IN

24B004538 05:20:21 Traffic Stop 1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT, BPD
08/29/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004539 05:27:44 Traffic Stop CASKET PARKING LOT, BATESVILLE,
08/29/24 IN

24B004540 05:32:24 Traffic Stop SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
08/29/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 42

Total reported: 42

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 08/28/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 08/29/24



