

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

90.						
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B004499	06:15:56	Traffic Stop	760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY		
		08/28/24		SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004500	11:29:08	Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
		08/28/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004501	13:13:26	Found Property	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
		08/28/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004502	14:42:06	Traffic Control	, , , ,	69	
		08/28/24		IN		
	24B004503	16:17:49	911 Open Line	177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE	BPD	
		08/28/24		TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004504	17:11:07	Animal Problem	808 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		08/28/24				
	24B004505	17:59:08	Traffic Stop	BAT, BATESVILLE, IN		
		08/28/24				
	24B004506	18:08:46	Traffic Stop	BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	69	
		08/28/24		IN		
	24B004507	18:19:31	Traffic Stop	BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	69	
		08/28/24		IN		
	24B004508	18:26:55	Traffic Stop	WALNUT ST / GEORGE ST,	BPD	
		08/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004509	18:36:43	Traffic Stop	MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST,	BPD	
		08/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004510	18:47:10	Traffic Stop	WALNUT ST / GEORGE ST,	BPD	
		08/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004511	18:54:01	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		08/28/24				
	24B004512	19:01:46	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
		08/28/24		GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004513	19:03:01	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	_	08/28/24				
	24B004514	19:07:03	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		08/28/24				
	24B004515	19:13:45	Traffic Stop	EASTERN AV / BOEHRINGER ST,	BPD	
		08/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004516	19:20:46	Traffic Stop	1354 SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		08/28/24				
	24B004517	19:27:21	Traffic Stop	MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	040004545	08/28/24	- <i>1</i>			
	24B004518	19:28:39	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	040004540	08/28/24	- <i>"</i> " 0		~~	
	24B004519	19:39:57	Traffic Stop	4232 E SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
		08/28/24				

Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>				
24B004520	19:32:51 08/28/24	Ems Batesville	100 INDIANA AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD					
24B004521	20:01:56	Vin Inspection	312 MAPLEWOOD AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD					
24B004522	08/28/24 20:12:23	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD					
	08/28/24								
24B004523	20:15:24 08/28/24	Traffic Stop	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL HOME, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD					
24B004524		Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD					
	08/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN						
24B004525	20:22:21	Traffic Stop	ELM ST / ST LOUIS PL, BATESVILLE,	BPD					
	08/28/24		IN						
24B004526	20:23:40	Traffic Stop	WALNUT ST / GEORGE ST,	DST2					
	08/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN	-					
24B004527	20:46:01	Traffic Stop	1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT,	BPD					
	08/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN						
24B004528	20:46:14	Traffic Stop	903 N SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD					
	08/28/24								
24B004529	21:04:50	Traffic Stop	WALNUT ST / COLUMBUS AV,	BPD	CAA				
	08/28/24	•	BATESVILLE, IN						
24B004530	21:00:01	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD					
	08/28/24	0 ,	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN						
24B004531	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD),					
	08/28/24	0 ,	BATESVILLE, IN						
24B004532	23:01:03	Traffic Stop	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, BATESVILLE,						
	08/28/24	·	IN						
24B004533	23:18:25	Traffic Stop	EB I74 149.5 MM, BATESVILLE, IN						
	08/28/24	·							
24B004534	23:33:19	Traffic Stop	EB I74 149.5 MM, BATESVILLE, IN		CAA				
	08/28/24								
24B004535	00:48:46	R R Problem	DELAWARE RD / CENTRAL AV,	BPD					
	08/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN						
24B004536	04:09:23	Traffic Stop	VILLAGE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD					
	08/29/24								
24B004537	04:48:38	Traffic Stop	CASKET PARKING LOT, BATESVILLE,						
	08/29/24		IN						
24B004538	05:20:21	Traffic Stop	1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT,	BPD					
	08/29/24		BATESVILLE, IN						
24B004539	05:27:44	Traffic Stop	CASKET PARKING LOT, BATESVILLE,						
	08/29/24		IN						
24B004540	05:32:24	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD					
	08/29/24								
Total Incidents for This Agency: 42									

Total reported: 42

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 08/28/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes